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INDIA’S FIRST SELF-ACTIVATED

FIRE-EXTINGUISHER  



Protect What You Love

What is F-Protekkt?
Developed with an intention to provide effective protection against accidental fires 

that may arise in closed compartments like generator sets, control panels, server 

cabinets, electrical distribution boards, inverter cabinets, etc., it automatically 

detects the source of fire and douses it to avoid devastating consequences like 

property damage or loss of life.

F-PROTEKKT is certified and tested by ARAI for its fire-extinguishing ability & 

promises higher durability and cost-effectiveness along with appreciable fire-

extinguishing ability.

F-Protekkt is an automatic activation fire extinguisher ideal for closed 

compartments. The following features make it ideal for use.

Detects
Fire

Douses

Protects
Life

Fire

WHY F-PROTEKKT ?

Quick & Easy
Installation

Sleek &
Flexible Design

Long Life &
Cost Effective

No Maintenance
Required

Automatic
Activation

Eco-Friendly Leaves
No Residue

Toxin-free



Protect What You Love

Working Temperature : 80°C for panels/ server racks,

120°C for generators, CNC Machines

Product Specifications

Shelf Life: 10 Years Suitable for A, B, C & Electrical Fires

      

Length of Tube

(m)

Max. Volume Coverage

(m³)

1.10

2.12

3.16

4.19

5.23

6.30

0.20 - 0.30

0.40 - 0.60

0.60 - 0.87

0.78 - 1.16

0.98 - 1.45

2.12 - 3.45

Agent Capacity

(Kg)

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

0.53 0.14 - 0.23 0.10

0.28 0.07 - 0.11 0.05

*As per NFPA 2001 standards.

Clean agent name: FM200 (HFC227ea)

Also available with Novec1230 (FK-5-1-12)
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Deccaleap House, S.No. 38, Ahead of Westin Hotel, Next to Nanda Dental Care,

Koregaon Park Annexe, Ghorpadi, Pune, Maharashtra - 411001

020-67043838  |  www.deccaleap.com | www.fprotekkt.com
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